
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00077

05/15/2
019

BOWLING, BRANDON 
LEE Person 1

BOWLING, BRANDON 
LEE and PAMETICKY, 
KAYLYN MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00078

05/15/2
019

BROWN, BRUCE 
WALTER Person 1

BROWN, BRUCE 
WALTER and REED, 
MARTHA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00217

05/15/2
019

CORNWELL, BRENDA 
FAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CORNWELL, 
BRENDA FAY

DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B-
SECOND AND 
SUBSEQUENT (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00610

05/15/2
019

EMIL, MENASSA Defendant
SURE FINANCE vs. 
EMIL, MENASSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00049

05/15/2
019

HARRELL, TAYLOR 
FAITH Plaintiff

HARRELL, TAYLOR 
FAITH vs. KIME, 
TANNER MACAINE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00229

05/15/2
019

JONES, SHAWN 
RAY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JONES, SHAWN RAY

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00049

05/15/2
019

KIME, TANNER 
MACAINE Defendant

HARRELL, TAYLOR 
FAITH vs. KIME, 
TANNER MACAINE

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MC-2019-
00013

05/15/2
019

LEWIS, TIMOTHY 
CLAUDE Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF 
LEWIS, TIMOTHY 
CLAUDE

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00611

05/15/2
019

MCDANIEL, 
GLENN Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
MCDANIEL, GLENN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00236

05/15/2
019

MEEKS, OWEN 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MEEKS, OWEN 
MICHAEL

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00077

05/15/2
019

PAMETICKY, KAYLYN 
MARIE Person 2

BOWLING, BRANDON 
LEE and PAMETICKY, 
KAYLYN MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2019-
00078

05/15/2
019

REED, MARTHA ANN Person 

2

BROWN, BRUCE 
WALTER and REED, 
MARTHA ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITA
L COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00226

05/15/2
019

SANDERS, 
MARIAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SANDERS, MARIAN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00053

05/15/2
019

STROME, BARBARA 
ANN Plaintiff

PROBATE OF WILL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00610

05/15/2
019

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. 
EMIL, MENASSA

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
00611

05/15/201
9

SURE 
FINANCE Plaintiff

SURE FINANCE vs. MCDANIEL, 
GLENN

INDEBTEDNESS
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