Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00077	05/15/2 019	BOWLING, BRANDON LEE Person 1	BOWLING, BRANDON LEE and PAMETICKY, KAYLYN MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00078	05/15/2 019	BROWN, BRUCE WALTER Person 1	BROWN, BRUCE WALTER and REED, MARTHA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2019- 00217	05/15/2 019	CORNWELL, BRENDA FAY <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CORNWELL, BRENDA FAY	DOMESTIC ABUSE -A&B- SECOND AND SUBSEQUENT (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00610	05/15/2 019	EMIL, MENASSA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. EMIL, MENASSA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00049	05/15/2 019	HARRELL, TAYLOR FAITH Plaintiff	HARRELL, TAYLOR FAITH vs. KIME, TANNER MACAINE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00229	05/15/2 019	JONES, SHAWN RAY <b>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JONES, SHAWN RAY	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2019- 00049	05/15/2 019	KIME, TANNER MACAINE <b>Defendant</b>	HARRELL, TAYLOR FAITH vs. KIME, TANNER MACAINE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2019- 00013	05/15/2 019	LEWIS, TIMOTHY CLAUDE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF LEWIS, TIMOTHY CLAUDE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00611	05/15/2 019	MCDANIEL, GLENN <mark>Defendant</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. MCDANIEL, GLENN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2019- 00236	05/15/2 019	MEEKS, OWEN MICHAEL <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MEEKS, OWEN MICHAEL	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00077	05/15/2 019	PAMETICKY, KAYLYN MARIE <mark>Person 2</mark>	BOWLING, BRANDON LEE and PAMETICKY, KAYLYN MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2019- 00078	05/15/2 019	REED, MARTHA ANN Person 2	BROWN, BRUCE WALTER and REED, MARTHA ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)		05/15/2 019	SANDERS, MARIAN Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANDERS, MARIAN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2019- 00053	05/15/2 019	STROME, BARBARA ANN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>		PROBATE OF WILL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00610	05/15/2 019	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. EMIL, MENASSA	INDEBTEDNESS

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2019- 00611	05/15/201 9	SURE FINANCE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	SURE FINANCE vs. MCDANIEL, GLENN	INDEBTEDNESS